1048
Speed Controllers
SeriesSP
Speed Controllers
●EASY CONTROL OF AIR FLOW SPEED AND AIR FLOW
RATE
●TUBE DIRECTION AND ANGLE ARE CONTROLLED
ACCORDING TO PIPING AS THE MAIN BODY CAN

7⃞Sealant Screw
S : Sealant
How to Order
2 3 6 7
Controlled Method(Meter-Out/-In)
1048-1052-SP  2012.9.7 4:58 PM  페이지1048   한국원색인쇄사
Series SP
1049
SN
SP4000
SP2000
SQ
SC
SP
SHF·SHS
DC
SQ2
ST
SF
SP Controlled Graph
1048-1052-SP  2012.9.7 4:58 PM  페이지1049   한국원색인쇄사
Series SP
1050
SP
SPF
SP1201F-M5-04
SP2201F-01-04S
SP2201F-02-04S
SP1201F-M5-06
SP2201F-01-06S
SP2201F-02-06S
SP3201F-03-06S
SP4201F-04-06S
SP2201F-01-08S
SP2201F-02-08S
SP3201F-03-08S
SP4201F-04-08S
SP2201F-02-10S
SP3201F-03-10S
SP4201F-04-10S
SP3201F-03-12S
SP4201F-04-12S
4
6
8
10
12
10.5
12.5
14.5
17.5
20.5
M5×0.8
R 1/8
R 1/4
M5×0.8
R 1/8
R 1/4
R 3/8
R 1/2
R 1/8
R 1/4
R 3/8
R 1/2
R 1/4
R 3/8
R 1/2
R 3/8
R 1/2
27.1
35.5